CAM GOHEAT™ WARMING TRAY
•  Designed to fit in front or top-loading Cam GoBox®
to keep food hot during holding, transport and delivery.
•  Large, heated surface fits GN 1/1 food pans and a wide variety
of takeaway containers.
•  Electric heater models available for 230V outlet and
12V car charger.

FAX: 1(714) 230-4375
CAMBRO UK
TEL: 0800 587 0057 Toll Free
FAX: 0845 280 3411
CAMBRO IRELAND
TEL: 1800 509 046 Toll Free
FAX: 01 633 55 76
CODE DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS
L x W x H
UNIT
WEIGHT
CGH100WUK Cam GoHeat 100W, *230V UK 49,5 x 28,5 x 1,2 cm 1,1 kg
CGH200WUK Cam GoHeat 200W, *230V UK 49,5 x 28,5 x 1,2 1,1
CGH100WEU Cam GoHeat 100W, *230V EU 49,5 x 28,5 x 1,2 1,1
CGH200WEU Cam GoHeat 200W, *230V EU 49,5 x 28,5 x 1,2 1,1
CGH1W12VCAR Cam GoHeat 100W, 12V - 14,2V Auto 49,5 x 28,5 x 1,2 1,1
Case Pack: 1  Color: Silver (486).   *220-240 volt alternating current.
Cam GoHeat
with Wall Connection
Cam GoHeat